Doradca
smaku

koktajl owocowo-jogurtowy

SKEADNIKI

jogurt naturainy
truskawki Swieze
maliny Swieze
boréwki

cytyna

cukier

AGNIESZKA214

— CZAS

‘ PRZYGOTOWANIA
15 MIN

051
30 dkg
10 dkg
10 dkg
1 szt

6tyz

SPOSOB PRZYGOTOWANIA

©

owoce zmikowac i dodac jogurt i wymieszac razem z cukrem i sokiem z cytryny
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